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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 10.00

+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Schudel Levi (2005) 10.00

+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Schild Cornel (2004) 10.00

+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

1 a Kundert Elias (2005) 10.00
+ Zollinger Philipp (2004) 10.00

1 b Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00

1 c Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
+ Beer Morris (2005) 10.00

1 Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00

1 Fofanah Ryan (2005) 10.00
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00

1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
+ Tappolet Joshua (2004) 10.00

1 Bretscher Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.75

1 Plüer Dario (2005) 8.75
- Neff Tobias (2004) 8.75

1 Neff Tobias (2004) 8.75
- Plüer Dario (2005) 8.75

1 Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75

1 Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75

1 a Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

1 b Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

1 Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

1 Tappolet Joshua (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

1 a Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Bretscher Remo (2004) 8.50

1 b Beer Morris (2005) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Weibel Patrick (2006) 10.00

+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00

+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
1 Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 10.00

1 Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75

1 Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 9.75
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75

1 Müller Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75

1 Meier Yannik (2007) 9.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 a Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75
- Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 8.75

1 b Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 8.75
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.75
o Zingg Elias (2006) 8.75

1 Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
o Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50

1 Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Meier Yannik (2007) 8.50

1 Bossert Nick (2006) 8.50
o Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50

1 Bertschi Jason (2007) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 a Baumgartner Sven (2006) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

1 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Vogel Simon (2000) 10.00

+ Dohner Gabriel (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Meier Simon (2000) 10.00

+ Wieland Phillipp (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Lusti Remo (2001) 10.00

+ Gmür Sebastian (2001) 10.00

1 Käppeli Remo (2001) 10.00
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 10.00

1 Hagen Lars (2001) 10.00
+ Kälin Jonas (2001) 10.00

1 a Feusi Michael (2000) 10.00
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 10.00

1 b Dünner Zyan (2001) 10.00
+ Vogel Remo (2001) 10.00

1 Boll Noel (2000) 10.00
+ Müggler Tobias (2001) 10.00

1 Aeppli Lukas (2000) 10.00
+ Schneider Damian (2001) 10.00

1 a Zehnder Laurent (2000) 9.75
+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75

1 b Stadelmann Valentin (2000) 9.75
+ Hauser Janik (2000) 9.75

1 Nock Benjamin (2001) 9.75
+ Schwager Mike (2000) 9.75

1 Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 9.75

1 Müller Christian (2001) 9.75
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 9.75

1 Hugener Adrian (2000) 9.75
+ Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75

1 Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.75
- Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.75

1 Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.75
- Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.75

1 Dohner Gabriel (2000) 8.75
o Vogel Simon (2000) 8.75

1 Wieland Phillipp (2001) 8.50
o Meier Simon (2000) 8.50

1 a Vontobel Florian (2001) 8.50
o Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 b Vogel Remo (2001) 8.50
o Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.50

1 Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50
o Zehnder Laurent (2000) 8.50

1 a Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50
o Feusi Michael (2000) 8.50

1 b Schwager Mike (2000) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

1 c Schneider Damian (2001) 8.50
o Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 a Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50
o Hugener Adrian (2000) 8.50

1 b Müggler Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Boll Noel (2000) 8.50

1 a Kälin Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Hagen Lars (2001) 8.50

1 b Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50
o Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50

1 c Hauser Janik (2000) 8.50
o Stadelmann Valentin (2000) 8.50
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1 Gmür Sebastian (2001) 8.50
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50

1 Bossert Alain (2001) 8.50
o Müller Christian (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 10.00

+ Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00

+ Meier Joel (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Ochsner Julian (2003) 10.00

+ Kernen Noah (2003) 10.00

1 Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Gleich Fabian (2003) 10.00

1 a Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Pfister Nils (2002) 10.00

1 b Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00
+ Müggler Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 10.00
+ Werren Lars (2002) 10.00

1 Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Joel (2003) 10.00

1 Frei Felix (2003) 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Baumgartner Björn (2003) 10.00
+ Zemp Stefan (2002) 10.00

1 a Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.75
+ Kirner Lukas (2002) 9.75

1 b Schmid Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Streich Yannick (2002) 9.75

1 a Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75

1 b Jost Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 9.75

1 Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Bülmann Noel (2003) 9.75

1 Anliker Andri (2003) 9.75
+ Studerus Jan (2002) 9.75

1 Müller Matthias (2003) 8.75
- Grob Samuel (2003) 8.75

1 Grob Samuel (2003) 8.75
- Müller Matthias (2003) 8.75

1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75
- Birk Till (2002) 8.75

1 a Birk Till (2002) 8.75
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75

1 b Zemp Stefan (2002) 8.75
o Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.75

1 Kirner Lukas (2002) 8.75
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75

1 Werren Lars (2002) 8.50
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Frei Felix (2003) 8.50

1 a Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

1 b Streich Yannick (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2002) 8.50

1 Pfister Nils (2002) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

1 Meier Joel (2003) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 a Kernen Noah (2003) 8.50
o Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.50

1 b Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 8.50
o Jost Silvan (2003) 8.50

1 Gleich Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

1 Emmenegger Joel (2003) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 Bülmann Noel (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

1 Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
o 8.50


